
  
 

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY::DIBRUGARH::ASSAM 

HOLIDAY LIST: 2015 
FOR OFFICES AND CLASSES OF DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY AND ITS 

AFFILIATED & PERMITTED COLLEGES 

 

 

Restricted Holiday{Each employee may avail only 1 (one) of the following}      

 

 

 

              Sd/-Prof. M.N. Dutta 
         Registrar 

  Dibrugarh University 

Month Date Day Festival No.of days 

January 14 , 15 & 16 Wednesday to Friday Magh Bihu 3 

January 25 Sunday Saraswati Puja 1 

January 26 Monday Republic Day 1 

January 31 Saturday Me-dam-Me-Fe 1 

February 3 Tuesday Bir Chilarai Divas 1 

February 17 Tuesday Sivaratri 1 

March 5 Thursday Holi,Doljatra(Fakua) 1 

April 3 Friday Good Friday 1 

April 13,14,15 &16 Monday to Thursday Rongali Bihu/Bohag Bihu 4 

May 1 Friday May Day 1 

May 4 Monday Buddha Purnima 1 

July 18 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitre 1 

August 15 Saturday Independence Day 1 

September 2 Wednesday Tithi of Sri Sri Madhab Dev 1 

September 5 Saturday Janmastami 1 

September 15 Tuesday Tithi of Sri Sri Sankardeva 1 

September 23 Wednesday Janmotsav of Shri Shri 

Sankardeva  

1 

September 25 Friday Id-Uz-Zuha 1 

October 2 Friday Birth Day of Mahatma 

Gandhi 

1 

October 18 Sunday Kati Bihu 1 

October 20,21,22 &23 Tuesday to Friday Durga Puja, Vijaya 

Dashami 

4 

 

October 26 Monday Lakhmi Puja 1 

November 10 Tuesday Kali Puja & Dewali 1 

November 24 Tuesday  Lachit Divas  1 

November 25 Wednesday Birth Day of Guru Nanak 1 

December 2 Wednesday Asom Divas (Su-Ka-Pha-

Divas) 

1 

December 25 Friday Christmas Day 1 

Month Date Day Festival No.of days 

January 4 Sunday Fateha-E-Duaz Daham 1 

February  18 Wednesday Ali-Aye-Ligang 1 

March 2 Monday Bathaw Puja/ Khring Khring Baithaw 

Puja 

1 

April 2 Thursday Mahabir Jayanti 1 

April 4 Saturday Easter Saturday 1 

April 15 Wednesday Deori Bihu 1 

April 21 Tuesday Sati Sadhini Divas 1 

June 3 Wednesday Sabebarat 1 

August 26 Wednesday Karam Puja  1 

October 24 Saturday Muharram 1 

December 24 Thursday Christmas Eve 1 



 

 

Memo No. DU/DR-A/APC-Holiday List 2015/990                                   Date: 30.12.2014 

Copy forwarded for information to- 

1. The Vice Chancellor, Dibrugarh University. 

2. All Deans of the Schools of Studies, Dibrugarh University. 

3. The Heads of All Teaching Departments/ Centres of Studies, Dibrugarh University. 

4. The Principals/ Directors of the Colleges/ Institutes affiliated to/ permitted by 

Dibrugarh University.  

5. All Administrative Branches, Dibrugarh University.  

6. The Director of Higher Education , Assam, Guwahati-19 

7. The Director of Technical Education, Assam, Guwahati –19  

8. The Secretary to the Governor of Assam & Chancellor of Dibrugarh University, 

Dispur, Guwahati – 6. 

9. The Director of Health Services, Assam Guwahati – 6. 

10. The Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, Education Department Guwahati  - 6  

11. The Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, Finance Department Guwahati – 6  

12. The Registrars of all Universities in the N.E. Region.  

13. The Secretary, SEBA, Bamunimaidam, Guwahati – 21. 

14. The secretary, AHSEC, Bamunimaidam, Guwahati – 21.  

15. The Secretary, UGC, New Delhi – 2 

16. The Secretary, AIU, New Delhi – 2. 

17.  The System Administrator, Dibrugarh University with a request to upload the 

Holiday List 2015 in the D.U. Website. 

18. File.           

 

  Sd/-Prof. M.N. Dutta 

    Registrar 

Dibrugarh University 

          Dibrugarh   

 

 

 



  


